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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 SYAMA K M MAHESH K M (HSBN) 14/4 KOLLATTU 
HOUSE, 

MUTHALAKODAM, 
THODUPUZHA, 

MUTHALAKODAM P 
O, 685605, 

THODUPUZHA

  

2 30/12/2025 Ashna Ashraf Asharaf T H  (FTHR) 435a, Kumbamkallu, 
Karikode, Thodupuzha 

East, 685585, 
Thodupuzha

  

3 30/12/2025 ALONA TESS BENNY BENNY V V  (FTHR) 12/219 
VALLASSERYKUDIYIL, 

KILIYARA, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

4 30/12/2025 THANKAMMA K G KARUNAKARAN 
NAIR A S (HSBN)

KARUNALAYAM, 
VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 
VENGALLOOR, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

5 30/12/2025 JESSY  PAUL PAUL  GEORGE 
(HSBN)

Chemparathy House, 
sooryankunnu Road, 

Kanjiramattam, 
Thodupuzha, 

Thodupuzha East, 
685585, Thodupuzha

  

6 30/12/2025 VISHNU GOPINATH G GOPINADHAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEMUNDACKAL, 
KALIYAR P O 

KALIYAR, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
KALIYAR, 685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

7 30/12/2025 MAHESH K M MANIYAPPAN K M 
(FTHR)

14/4 KOLLATTU, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

8 30/12/2025 HAJIRA V MUHAMMED 
IQUBAL (HSBN)

06/270, 
MADATHILPARAMBIL, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

9 30/12/2025 JEWEL JIJOSE JIJOSE JOHN (FTHR) THAIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

10 30/12/2025 ROSHAN PAUL 
GEORGE

PAUL GEORGE 
(FTHR)

Chemparathy House, 
Sooryankunnu Road, 

Kanjiramattam, 
Thodupuzha, 

Thodupuzha East, 
685585, Thodupuzha

  

11 30/12/2025 JESNA 
CHENAKKARAKUNNEL 

JEBBAR 

VALIYAVEEDU 
HANEEFA MANZOOR 

(HSBN)

CHENAKARAKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 
VENGALLOOR, 
685584, IDUKKI

  

12 30/12/2025 GOURI M R M K RAJU (FTHR) MUNDAPLACKAL 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKAD, 
MANAKKAD, 

MANAKKAD, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

13 30/12/2025 AJMI T S SIDHIK T M (FTHR) 19/22 A 
THATTUPARAMBIL, 

VALIYAJARAM, 
KARIKODE, 

EDAVETTY P O, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

14 30/12/2025 Sekharan pk Kuttappan (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
KURUMBALAMATTOM, 

KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

15 30/12/2025 ROSY SEBASTIAN T V SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUVAYIL, 
THODUPUZHA P O, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 6:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

16 30/12/2025 KUMARI ANIL C S K R ANIL (HSBN) KOMBANAL, 
VANNAPPURAM P O, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

17 30/12/2025 SHAJI K M MAJEED (FTHR) KANAPARAMBIL, 
VANNAPPURAM P O 

VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

18 30/12/2025 INDIRA SHEKARAN PK  
(HSBN)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

19 30/12/2025 SAJI MICHAEL MICHAEL (FTHR) PATTAPARAMBIL, 
VANNAPPURAM P O 

ODIYAPARA, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

20 30/12/2025 SUHAIL 
MUHAMMED BIN 

SALAM 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PANACKAPARAMBIL, 
EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY P O, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

21 30/12/2025 RIHA FATHIMAH DE 
SALAM 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PANACKAPARAMBIL, 
EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY P O, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

22 30/12/2025 MANJUSHA MATHEW SAJI  MICHAEL 
(HSBN)

PATTAPARAMBIL, 
VANNAPPURAM P O  

ODIYAPARA, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

23 30/12/2025 SIJEENA P B HALEEL C K (HSBN) CHOORATHOTTIYIL, 
VANNAPPURAM P O, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

24 30/12/2025 MOLLY JOHN SHAJI BERLY (HSBN) ODATHEKKAL, 
THODUPUZHA P O, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  

25 30/12/2025 ANICE JOHN JOHNY (HSBN) 7/125  
CHEMMALAKKUZHIYIL, 

KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

26 30/12/2025 BADUSHA NAUSHAD NAUSHAD K L (FTHR) KOCHUKONICKAL, 
EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

27 30/12/2025 Aliyamma  Varkey Devasia (HSBN) 198 Thekkel, 
Kalayanthani, Alacode, 
Kalayanthani, 685588, 

Thodupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

28 30/12/2025 ASNAMOL U N NIZAR U K (FTHR) 20/420 A 
UKKINIVEETTIL, 

EDAVETTY, 
KARIKKODE, 

EDAVETTY P O, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

29 30/12/2025 SALEENA 
SULAIMAN 

MAHESH GOPINATH 
(HSBN)

13/228 O Kallickal, 
Kalayanthani P O, 

Alakode, Kalayanthani, 
685588, Thodupuzha

  

30 30/12/2025 SALMAN V N NIZAR V M (FTHR) 6/148, 
VADAKKEPUTHANPURAYIL 

HOUSE, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

31 30/12/2025 JOSELINE  JOSEPH PRAMOD P D (HSBN) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
EDAVETTY, 

THODUPUZHA, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

32 30/12/2025 ASNA A H MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P B (HSBN)

PLATHOTTATHIL, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

33 30/12/2025 MOLLY THOMAS (HSBN) 012/240 NIRAPPIL, 
MUTTOM, MUTTOM, 

MUTTOM, 685587, 
THODUPUZHA

  

34 30/12/2025 Ajmal Sha O S Fathima Nafeesa V Y 
(WIFE)

Ottithottathil House, 
Marthoma, Karikode, 

Edavetty, 685588, 
Thodupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

35 30/12/2025 MERLIN JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) CHARALIL, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  

36 30/12/2025 ABHIJITH  MANOJ  MANOJ P C  (FTHR) 14/319 
PARAKKALAYIL, 
THATTAKUZHA, 
THATTAKUZHA, 
THATTAKUZHA, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

37 30/12/2025 ANCIYA BIJU BIJU JOHN (FTHR) 14/286 
MADATHIPARAMBIL, 

KALIYAR, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
KALIYAR, 685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

38 30/12/2025 SHALMY SALAM   AFSAL P Y (HSBN) PAZHAYARIYIL, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

VANNAPPURAM P O, 
685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

39 30/12/2025 JULIO JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) CHARALIL, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  

40 30/12/2025 TIYA BINOY BINOY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKKANAMKANADTHIL, 
EDAVETTY, 
KARIKODE, 

EDAVETTY, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

41 30/12/2025 ARCHANA 
SURESHKUMAR

SURESHKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

THUNDUPARAMBIL, 
ANGAMVETTY, 

MANAKKAD, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 

P O, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

42 30/12/2025 BETTY SHAJU (HSBN) ELAYIDATHUKUNNEL, 
CHILAVU, 

KARIMANNOOR, 
CHILAVU P O, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

43 30/12/2025 HUSNA P E RIYAS MUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

MUNDACKAL, 
EDAVETTY, 

THODUPUZHA, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

44 30/12/2025 ANDRIYA BIJU BIJU JOHN (FTHR) 14/286MADATHIPARAMBIL, 
KALIYAR, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
KALIYAR, 685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

45 30/12/2025 SANA SUDHIR SUDHIR P K (FTHR) PATHIRICKAL, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

P O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

46 30/12/2025 AMAR MUHAMMED MUHAMMED V H 
(FTHR)

7/14 A VADAKKEL, 
MARTHOMA, 
KARIKKODE, 

EDAVETTY P O, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

47 30/12/2025 JOEL JOY JOY  JACOB (FTHR) 01/173B 
KALLARVELIL, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

48 30/12/2025 NOUFAL RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

134 EDANACKAL 
HOUSE, 

UDUMBANNOOR P O 
PAREKAVALA, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

49 30/12/2025 ALFIYA BASHEER BASHEER  C M 
(FTHR)

CHETHIKOTTU, 
KODIKULAM, 

KODIKULAM, WEST 
KODIKULAM, 685582, 

THODUPUZHA

  

50 30/12/2025 S Reghunathan Sini G (WIFE) Rama Nivas, Vengalloor 
P O, Thodupuzha, 

Vengalloor, 685608, 
Thodupuzha

  

51 30/12/2025 JOEL JOY JOY JACOB (FTHR) 1/173B 
KALLARVELIL, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

52 30/12/2025 MUSAMMIL RAHIM RAHIM V I (FTHR) 14/274, 
VAZHIKKALPURAYIDOM, 

EDAVETTY, 
KARIKKODE, 

EDAVETTY P O, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

53 30/12/2025 RINCY MICHEAL MICHEAL GEORGE 
(FTHR)

07/43, 
ATHIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 70 ACRE, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
MUNDANMUDY, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

54 30/12/2025 ASHID SUDHEER SUDHEER P M  
(FTHR)

218 PEZHUMKATTIL, 
Manchikkallu, 
Udumbannoor, 

Cheenikkuzhi p o, 
685595, Thodupuzha

  

55 30/12/2025 AYSHA ABBAS HASHIR ASHRAF 
(HSBN)

34/821 
KUNNUMPURATHU, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  

56 30/12/2025 AJAS JABBAR JABBAR (FTHR) 18/498, 
AMBANAPALLY, 
KUMBAMKALLU, 

KARIKKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

P O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

57 30/12/2025 ALTHAF P A ANAS P H (FTHR) 15/495 A 
PERUNNILATH, 

MANGATTUKAVALA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

58 30/12/2025 ANSHIDA  JABBAR ASHID SUDHEER 
(HSBN)

218/ PEZHUMKATTIL, 
MANCHIKKALLU, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

CHEENIKKUZHI P O, 
685595, 

THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

59 30/12/2025 SUMAYYAMOL M A NISAJ KARIM (HSBN) 1/85B 
VARICKANICKAL, 
KALAYANTHANI, 

ALACODE, 
KALAYANTHANI P 

O, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

60 30/12/2025 FRANCIS K J  KOCHURANI 
FRANCIS (WIFE)

KOCHUVEETTIL, 
VANDMATTOM, 

KODIKULAM, 
VANDAMATTOM, 

685582, 
THODUPUZHA

  

61 30/12/2025 MUHSINA RAHIM RAHIM V I (FTHR) 14/274, 
VAZHICKALPURAYIDAM, 

EDAVETTY, 
KARIKKODE, 

EDAVETTY P O, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

62 30/12/2025 FEMI NIJAS NIJAS K H (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATH, 
VANNAPPURAM P O, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

63 30/12/2025 GLADWIN FRANCIS FRANCIS K J (FTHR) KOCHUVEETTIL, 
VANDAMATTOM, 

KODIKULAM, 
VANDMATTOM, 

685582, 
THODUPUZHA

  

64 30/12/2025 NESEEB ABDULLA ABDULLA P M  
(FTHR)

PADINJARECHALIL, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

65 30/12/2025 SANJO THOMAS JOMY ABRAHAM 
(MTHR)

NEDUMALAYIL, 
CHEENIKUZHY, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
CHEENIKUZHY, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

66 30/12/2025 AAKASH  SEKAR SEKAR A (FTHR) SREEKALA 
KRIPANILAYAM, 
EAST KALOOR, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
EAST KALOOR P O, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

67 30/12/2025 ASJATH SHAJI SHAJI T S (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL, 
KUMBAMKALLU, 

KARIKKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

P O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

68 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SUDHEER SUDHEER T K (FTHR) 11/259, 
THOTTUMKARAYIL, 

THODUPUZHA, 
KARIKKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

69 30/12/2025 SARATH MADHU MADHUSOODHANAN 
P  K (FTHR)

KURUVANPARAMPIL, 
PANNIMATTOM P O, 
VELLIYAMATTOM, 

PANNIMATTOM, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

70 30/12/2025 DISHA P DAS JIBIN SAJI (HSBN) 05/103-A 
KIZHAKEPARAMBIL, 

CHEENIKUZHI, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

CHEENIKUZHI, 
685595, 

THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

71 30/12/2025 JIMMY VARGHESE K C VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KURUMADATHIL, 
NEAR PRIMARY 

HEALTH CENTRE, 
MANAKKAD, 

PUTHUPARIYARAM, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

72 30/12/2025 SAMAD  
SHAMSUDHEEN

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

220,MUNDAKKAL, 
ELAMDESAM, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
ELAMDESAM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

73 30/12/2025 HARITHA B RAJ AJAYSANKAR P 
(FTHR)

PIDIVETTICKAL, 
EDAVETTY, 

THODUPUZHA, 
EDAVETTY, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

74 30/12/2025 SIVASAKTHI  D RENJITH KUMAR U 
(HSBN)

VAZHAPPILLIL, 
VENGALLOOR, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
VENGALLOOR P O, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

75 30/12/2025 MUJEEB V P PAREETH V M  
(FTHR)

VAVERUKUNNEL, 
KALIYAR 

VANNAPURAM, 
THODUPUZHA, 

KALIYAR, 685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

76 30/12/2025 AJMI ASSIS ASSIS (FTHR) 143,MADATHIPPARAMBIL, 
ELAMDESOM, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
ELAMDESOM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

77 30/12/2025 ASHNA SUNEER SUNEER M A (FTHR) 14/6, 
MALEPARAMBIL, 

EDAVETTY JARAM, 
KARIKKODE, 

EDAVETTY P O, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

78 30/12/2025 BILAL JAMAL JAMAL C M (FTHR) 18/279 
CHAKKUPARAMBIL, 

EDAVETTY, 
KARIKODE, 

EDAVETTY, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

79 30/12/2025 THAREENA JOLLY JOLLY PAULOSE 
(FTHR)

THARANIYIL, 
ARIKKUZHA, 
ARIKKUZHA, 

ARIKKUZHA, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

80 30/12/2025 Lilly Paul P V Paul (HSBN) 266 D ,Polakuzhiyil, 
Olamattom, 
Thodupuzha, 

Thodupuzha, 685584, 
Thodupuzha

  

81 30/12/2025 ANNAKUTTY VARKEY (HSBN) VETTIKUZHA, 
VANDAMATTOM, 

KODIKULAM, 
VANDAMATTOM, 

685582, 
THODUPUZHA

  

82 30/12/2025 Jerry Kurian Dalin Dalin Kuriakose 
Kuriakose (FTHR)

207, Kurukbalamattom, 
Karimannoor, 

Karimannoor, 685581, 
Thodupuzha

  

83 30/12/2025 ROBERT BIJU BIJU P THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PENDANATHU, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

84 30/12/2025 RAMLA RASHEED RASHEED (HSBN) 129 EDANACKAL 
HOUSE, 

UDUMBANNOOR P O 
PAREKAVALA, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

85 30/12/2025 MaRINA T T CHACKO CYRIL  KURIAKOSE 
(HSBN)

154, NAKANILATHIL, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

86 30/12/2025 KHADEEJA HAMEED MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (HSBN)

AMBANAPALLIYIL, 
KUMBAMKALLU, 

KARIKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

P O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

87 30/12/2025 AMRUTHAMOL P H ARUN SOMAN 
(HSBN)

05/56A CHENKILATH, 
MRALA, MUTTOM, 

MRALA, 685587, 
THODUPUZHA

  

88 30/12/2025 TINU GEORGE AMAL JOSE (HSBN) POOKULATHEL, 
VELLIYAMATTAM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
VELLIYAMATTAM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

89 30/12/2025 Agnus Aji Aji V R (FTHR) Vaniyapurayil, 
Karimannoor, 
Karimannoor, 

Karimannoor, 685581, 
Thodupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

90 30/12/2025 AMEENA BASHEER MUJEEB  V P (HSBN) VAVERUKUNNEL, 
KALIYAR 

VANNAPURAM, 
THODUPUZHA, 

KALIYAR, 685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

91 30/12/2025 DILNA  K DILEEP ANWAR K S (HSBN) 16/32 A 
KOLLIKUNNEL, 
PAREKKAVALA, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

UDUMBANNOOR  P 
O, 685595, 

THODUPUZHA

  

92 30/12/2025 ROSHAN BIJU BIJU P THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PENDANATH, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

93 30/12/2025 BEEMA BEEBI NAJEEB J M (HSBN) 11/218, 
JARATHINKAL, 

EDAVETTY, 
EDAVETTY, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

94 30/12/2025 AMANA NAZIR B M NAZIR (FTHR) 13/1042,  
BLAYIKUDIYIL 

HOUSE, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

95 30/12/2025 BINDHU 
SADANANDAN 

SADANANDAN 
(HSBN)

VADAKKEL, 
CHIRAKANDAM, 

MUTHALAKODAM, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA
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96 30/12/2025 OMANA AMMAL M P GOPALAKRISHNAN 
T T (HSBN)

THANNIKATTU, 
EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

97 30/12/2025 JISHA T K ANEESH  KUMAR 
(HSBN)

9/19 A 20 
KIZHAKKEKARA 

HOUSE, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

98 30/12/2025 JEFFRIN MANUAL 
BINOY 

VINOJI EMMANUEL 
(FTHR)

01/179 Peediackal, 
Chilavu P O, 

Karimannoor, Chilavu, 
685588, Thodupuzha

  

99 30/12/2025 SANAL  P K KESAVAN P A (FTHR) PADATHIL, 
PERINGASSERY, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
PERINGASSERY, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

100 30/12/2025 Aleena Johnson Johnson (FTHR) Kuriyadathu House, 
Karimkunnam P.O., 

Karimkunnam, 
Karimkunnam, 685586, 

Thodupuzha

  

101 30/12/2025 SARINA 
MUHAMMED 

SHAKEER (HSBN) 14/  11 A 
KAMBUMKAL, 
EDAMARUKU, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR P 

O, 685595, 
THODUPUZHA
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102 30/12/2025 ATHIRAMOL  K P KESAVAN P A (FTHR) PADATHIL, 
PERINGASSERY, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
PERINGASSERY, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

103 30/12/2025 BENNY JOSEPH Joseph Mathew (FTHR) 228A/14,Enchayil, 
Alakode, Alakode, 
Kalayanthani P O, 

685588, Thodupuzha

  

104 30/12/2025 SAJID SAFIYA (WIFE) EANTHUNKAL, 
MULAPPURAM, 

KARIMANNOOR, 
MULAPPURAM, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

105 30/12/2025 Safiya SAJID (HSBN) EANTHUNKAL, 
MULAPPURAM, 

KARIMANNOOR, 
MULAPPURAM, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

106 30/12/2025 SHINY Benny Joseph (HSBN) 228A/14,Enchayil, 
Alakode, Alakode, 
Kalayanthani P O, 

685588, Thodupuzha

  

107 30/12/2025 NOEL JOSE JOSE THOMAS (FTHR) 05/21A 
Mannarthottathil, 
Kalayanthani P O 
Anchirikkavala, 

Alakode, Kalayanthani, 
685588, Thodupuzha

  

108 30/12/2025 ANSABA SAJID SAJID (FTHR) EANTHUNKAL, 
MULAPPURAM, 

KARIMANNOOR, 
MULAPPURAM, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA
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109 30/12/2025 Sahir Thampikkannu (FTHR) Karickanparampil, 
Thodupuzha, 
Thodupuzha, 

Thodupuzha, 685584, 
Thodupuzha

  

110 30/12/2025 Shahina E H Shameer  P S (HSBN) Podiparackal, Edavetty, 
Karikkode, Edavetty, 
685588, Thodupuzha

  

111 30/12/2025 Aneesa Basheer Mahin Basheer (HSBN) Thannickal, Edavetty, 
Karikkode, Edavetty, 
685588, Thodupuzha

  

112 30/12/2025 Jesna  Jinnali Jinnali  P S (FTHR) Pichattuparambil, 
Perumpillichira, 

Kumaramangalam, 
Perumpillichira, 685605, 

Thodupuzha

  

113 30/12/2025 Hajara  Jinnali Jinnali P S (HSBN) Pichattuparambil, 
Perumpillichira, 

Kumaramangalam, 
Perumpillichira, 685605, 

Thodupuzha

  

114 30/12/2025 Bibin K Bino Bino K C (FTHR) Kunnumpurath, 
Karimannoor, 
Karimannoor, 

Karimannoor, 685581, 
Thodupuzha

  

115 30/12/2025 Jinnali P S Seytumuhammad 
(FTHR)

Pichattuparambil, 
Perumpillichira, 

Kumaramangalam, 
Perumpillichira, 685605, 

Thodupuzha

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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(F), (M), (H)


